
ESF ARCS 1800 : Chamois du 27/02/2025 à 11h00

Edité le 13/07/2025 à 05h38

Ouvreur Handicap Tps Réalisé Tps Base
GELLIE TIMOTHE 4.00 37.91 36.45

Or Vermeil Argent Bronze Cabri

Pourcentage 17.00% 35.00% 55.00% 75.00% 80.00%

Temps 42.64 49.20 56.49 1:03.78 1:05.61

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1 BURGUIERE ZIVY GASPARD M 2010 U16 42.19 11.81 Or 15.97
2 MAGNE VICTOR M 2008 U18 43.11 13.70 Vermeil 17.86
3 HOSPITAL MARCEAU M 2010 U16 43.37 14.23 Vermeil 18.39
4 GUITTON MAXENS M 2007 U18 43.40 14.30 Vermeil 18.46
5 TAUSSAT EVE F 2009 U16 44.69 16.96 Vermeil 21.12
6 MAISTRE MATTHIEU M 2008 U18 44.75 17.08 Vermeil 21.24
7 ROPAGNOL JADE F 2009 U16 45.83 19.30 Vermeil 23.46
8 GILBERT LOUISE F 2007 U18 45.87 19.38 Vermeil 23.54
9 GUITTON ANOUK F 2009 U16 46.33 20.33 Vermeil 24.49

10 DEHEE LAURA F 2010 U16 47.25 22.22 Vermeil 26.38
11 COCHET TOM M 2010 U16 47.40 22.53 Vermeil 26.69
12 FAURE AGATHE F 2013 U12 48.63 25.06 Vermeil 29.22
13 VIAL CONSTANTIN M 2010 U16 50.10 28.09 Argent 32.25
14 SAMIER MAYLIS F 2008 U18 50.92 29.77 Argent 33.93
15 MALINVAUD VIOLETTE F 2002 SD 51.42 30.80 Argent 34.96
16 MARCHAL QUENTIN M 2009 U16 51.49 30.94 Argent 35.10
17 PINON JULIA F 2010 U16 53.16 34.38 Argent 38.54
18 DENAIFFE ANTOINE M 1977 VH 53.36 34.79 Argent 38.95
19 MAEGHT EUGENE M 2007 U18 53.97 36.05 Argent 40.21
20 CANO MAXIME M 2009 U16 54.27 36.67 Argent 40.83
21 ABADIE XAVIER M 1983 VH 55.80 39.82 Argent 43.98
22 PELSY JEANNE F 2010 U16 56.59 41.44 Bronze 45.60
23 QUENIN THOMAS M 1979 VH 59.03 46.46 Bronze 50.62
24 MULLER MAXIME M 2009 U16 1:00.16 48.79 Bronze 52.95
25 DECLETY ALBAN M 2010 U16 1:00.62 49.73 Bronze 53.89
26 LAFONTAINE BENOIT M 1970 VH 1:02.02 52.61 Bronze 56.77
27 LAFITTE XAVIER M 1974 VH 1:02.74 54.10 Bronze 58.26
28 RAOUL-DUVAL ELSA F 2015 U10 1:03.30 55.24 Bronze 59.40
29 HUGUET LOUIS M 2008 U18 1:03.37 55.39 Bronze 59.55
30 QUENIN FELIX M 2011 U14 1:03.42 55.49 Bronze 59.65
31 DECLETY GASPARD M 2012 U14 1:03.48 55.62 Bronze 59.78
32 REGEFFE ALEXANDRE M 1985 VH 1:04.75 58.23 Cabri 62.39
33 HUGUET MAXIME M 2010 U16 1:05.77 60.33 64.49
34 RAOUL-DUVAL AXEL M 2017 U8 1:07.27 63.41 67.57
35 FORTIER MARGOT F 2014 U12 1:08.89 66.75 70.91
36 VERDEL ADAM M 2014 U12 1:10.56 70.18 74.34
37 HUGUET NICOLAS M 1972 VH 1:10.65 70.37 74.53
38 BERGEY MARTIN M 2012 U14 1:11.66 72.45 76.61
39 LAFITTE COLAS OCTAVE M 2015 U10 1:14.73 78.76 82.92

DECLETY BENJAMIN M 1979 VH ABD
ABADIE PABLO M 2012 U14 ABD
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BLANC RENARD JEANNE F 2010 U16 ABD
BERGEY MATTHIEU M 1979 VH ABD
LANCEPLAINE VADIM M 2009 U16 ABD
ROUSSEAU ANGELE F 2009 U16 ABD
COMBES VICTOR M 2008 U18 ABD
STEYT CHLOÃ‰ F 2010 U16 ABD
THOMET ADÃ‰LAÃ•DE F 2010 U16 ABD
JABRE ELEONOR F 2009 U16 ABD
SILVE THOMAS M 1980 VH DSQ
ROBINOT LOUIS M 1978 VH DSQ
LAFONTAINE DIANE F 2012 U14 DSQ
MAGNE ANDREA F 2010 U16 DSQ
ABADIE PABLO M 2012 U14 ABS
DECLETY GASPARD M 2012 U14 ABS
RAOUL-DUVAL ELSA F 2015 U10 ABS
RAOUL-DUVAL AXEL M 2017 U8 ABS
ABADIE XAVIER M 1983 VH ABS
LAFONTAINE DIANE F 2012 U14 ABS
QUENIN FELIX M 2011 U14 ABS
HUGUET MAXIME M 2010 U16 ABS
HUGUET LOUIS M 2008 U18 ABS
ROBINOT LOUIS M 1978 VH ABS
DECLETY BENJAMIN M 1979 VH ABS
QUENIN THOMAS M 1979 VH ABS
DECLETY ALBAN M 2010 U16 ABS
LAFITTE COLAS OCTAVE M 2015 U10 ABS
REGEFFE ALEXANDRE M 1985 VH ABS
DENAIFFE ANTOINE M 1977 VH ABS
CANO MAXIME M 2009 U16 ABS
FORTIER MARGOT F 2014 U12 ABS
VERDEL ADAM M 2014 U12 ABS
SILVE THOMAS M 1980 VH ABS
MAEGHT EUGENE M 2007 U18 ABS
BLANC RENARD JEANNE F 2010 U16 ABS
HUGUET NICOLAS M 1972 VH ABS
LAFONTAINE BENOIT M 1970 VH ABS
MULLER MAXIME M 2009 U16 ABS
LAFITTE XAVIER M 1974 VH ABS
BOREL AUGUSTIN M 2010 U16 ABS
FAURE AGATHE F 2013 U12 ABS
FERRAND MATHIS M 2005 U21 ABS
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